®
2015 Spectrum 2 Product Brochure2015 Spectrum 2 Product Brochure
The Spectrum 2 series features a new white aluminum housing with floating brackets and utilizes our MaxWhite FG
screen material.
Scan for product
video
Spectrum 2 Series
The Spectrum 2 series features a new white aluminum housing with floating brackets and

View Height
(cm)
View Width
(cm)
N.W.
(lbs.)
G.W.
(lbs.)
N.W.
(kgs)
G.W.
(Kgs)
Packaging Dimensions
(LxHxW) Gain Screen Material Case
Color
SPM90V 90"(4:3) 54.0 72.0 135.1 180.0 18.3 23.7 8.3 10.7 82.1"x5.9"x6.3" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SPM100V 100"(4:3) 60.0 80.0 150.0 200.0 23.6 30.7 10.7 13.9 91.0"x6.5"x6.6" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SPM120V 120"(4:3) 72.0 96.0 180.0 240.0 28.6 34.6 13.0 15.7 110.5"x5.5"x5.0" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SPM135VT 135"(4:3) 81.0 108.0 205.7 274.3 40.1 48.4 18.2 21.9 121.5"x6.5"x6.3" 1.1 MaxWhite-FG White
SPM150VT 150"(4:3) 90.0 120.0 228.6 304.8 41.8 53.8 19.0 24.4 134"6.2"x7" 1.1 MaxWhite-FG White
SPM91H-E12 91"(16:9) 44.6 79.4 112.5 200.0 18.6 26.2 8.4 11.9 89.5"x6.5"x6.3" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SPM100H-E12 100"(16:9) 49.0 87.0 124.5 221.0 25.3 30.8 11.5 14.0 99.5"x6.0"x5.8" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SPM110H-E12 110"(16:9) 53.9 95.9 135.1 240.0 28.6 34.7 13.0 15.7 110.5"x5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SPM120H-E12 120"(16:9) 58.8 104.6 149.6 265.7 30.0 39.7 13.6 18.1 118.1"x6.5"x6.1" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SPM138HT 138"(16:9) 67.7 120.3 171.8 305.5 40.9 53.2 18.5 24.1 133.7"x6.5"x6.3" 1.1 MaxWhite-FG White
SPM144HT 144"(16:9) 71.0 125.0 179.3 318.7 44.9 54.1 20.4 24.5 139"x6.5"x6.3" 1.1 MaxWhite-FG White
SPM165HT 165"(16:9) 81.0 144.0 205.4 365.2 48.3 61.3 21.9 27.8 157.3"x6.6"x6.3" 1.1 MaxWhite-FG White
SPM165HT-E8 165"(16:9) 81.0 144.0 205.4 365.2 48.3 61.3 21.9 27.8 157.3"x6.6"x6.3" 1.1 MaxWhite-FG White
Model Screen Diag. &
Aspect Ratio
 View
Width